

TU'NUKUAFE, Mr. Lui

NAME IN FULL

DATE OF BIRTH: 6/10/1941

WHERE ENGAGED: Nukualofa

PLACE OF BIRTH: Tonga

MARRIED OR SINGLE: Married

RELIGION: F.Ch.of Tonga

RECORD OF SERVICE

DATE JOINED	BRANCH	POSITION HELD	DATE LEFT	
7/3/62	NUKUALOFA	HARDWARE SALESMAN	30.9.70	Resigned Record good
15.4.72	NUKUALOFA- HAAPAI NUKUALOFA	GOODS CO-Ordinator for HAAPAI Timber/Hardware		
1/4/74	NUKUALOFA HAAPIA	Manager		

SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY			INCREASES				RECEIVING AT PRESENT		
			DATE		AMOUNT				
£96	.	.	1/2/63	24	.	.	120	.	.
120	.	.	1/2/64	24	.	.	144	.	.
144	.	.	1/2/65	12	.	.	156	.	.
156	.	.	1.2.67	12	.	.	168	.	.
\$336.00			1.7.68	\$24.00			\$360.00		
360.00			1.7.69	40.00			400.00		
400.00			1.11.69	150.00			550.00		
Salary on	rejoining	April 1972					\$360.00		
360.00			1.7.72	40.00			400.00		
400.00			1.1.73	100.00			500.00		
500.00			1.7.73	358.00			858.00		
858.00			1.1.74	104.00			962.00		Review after 6 mths.
962.00			1.4.74	338.00			1300.00		
1300.00			1.7.74	260.00			1560.00		
1560.00			1.1.75	390.00			1950.00		
1950.00			1.1.76	390.00			2340.00		